

Thorntons Classic 150g

Ingredients

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Dried Skimmed MILK, Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel, Coconut), Glucose Syrup, Anhydrous MILK Fat, Dried Whole MILK, HAZELNUTS, Whole MILK, Butter (MILK), Dextrose, Lactose (MILK), Humectant (Sorbitol Syrup), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Invert Sugar Syrup, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, E471), Rice Flour, ALMONDS, Maize Flour, Salt, Flavourings, Sea Salt, Dried EGG White, Cream (MILK), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Hydrolysed MILK Proteins, Our chocolate is made with 100% Cocoa Butter, Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 30% minimum, Milk Solids 20% minimum

Allergens

CONTAINS: ALMONDS, EGGS, HAZELNUTS, MILK, SOYA

MAY CONTAIN: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, NUTS

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	2170 (KJ) / 519 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	29g	
(of which Saturates)	19g	
Carbohydrate	58g	
(of which Sugars)	54g	
Fibre		
Protein	5.3g	
Sodium		
Salt	0.25g	
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Thorntons

EAN: 5016346516759

An Assortment of Milk and White Chocolates

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Keep in a cool, dry place.

For Best Before See Side of Pack.

Manufacturer Address

We love talking about chocolates, almost as much as making chocolates. Call, email or send a letter - we'd love to chat!

0044 800 454537

customer@thorntons.co.uk

(UK) Thorntons,

Thornton Park,

Somercotes,

Alfreton,

Derbyshire,

DE55 4XJ.

(ROI) Thorntons,

Kinsale Road,

Cork.

Discover more at www.thorntons.com